SCORPION 2014 Parts List

SC215 SC216 SC217

x2pcs

X20¢s X20c [0 FH M2.6x6mm xépos
SC218
=———
(a] m BH M3x12mm x2pcs
by i
i@i FH M3x12mm x2pcs
G x2pcs H
Nylon Nut M3 x4pcs
SC219Y (Yellow)
NN G
@ E !@ 4 >
o = depen
- ] 50
[~ =], =
) == 920
(Wmﬂ]ﬂ] d == om ([
Flange BH M3x10mm x4pcs ~ R-Pin 4mm x2pcs ~ SS M3x3mm x1pcs ~ BH M3x8mm x6pcs

ol ]

IYEsHD O
5C222-01 x2pcs 7
$C222-02 x2pcs ©
©] )
0O-Ring P3 Red x2pcs E-Ring 2mm x6pcs CAP M2.6x8mm x2pcs

e il ()
SC215 Slipper Plate (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) AyN=TL—FQA) 200
SC216 Slipper Pad (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) Y USIAGIAVINVIN 150
SC217 Diff Gasket & Screw Set (Scorpion 2014) T 7HRTw My b 150
SC218 Wing Mount Set (Scorpion 2014) IA VIRV MY 500
SC219Y  Radio Box Set (Yellow/Scorpion 2014) SV RwIAt vk (fTO—) 1400
SC220 Roll Cage Set (Scorpion 2014) O-br—oeyh 300
SC221 Rear Roll Cage Set (Scorpion 2014) V7a-)Vr—I%y b 400
SC222 Front Shock Set (Scorpion 2014) A=A AN 1800

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

o

x2pcs

SC222-03

x2pcs

SC223-02 x2pcs
ol ) | mm
0O-Ring P3 Red x2pcs E-Ring 2mm x6pcs CAP M2.6x8mm x2pcs

SC223-01 x2pcs

(I I x2pcs
x2pcs

SC224Y (Yellow) SC225
=

o

E5 Clip x1pcs Nut M4 x1pcs FH M3x8mm x2pcs

(o & ©f

BH M4.0x35mm x1pcs  Nylon Nut M4 x1pcs

b gl

§C222-01  Front Shock Shaft (2pcs/Scorpion 2014)  7AY b3w7o+TMQA) 400
SC222-02  Front Shock Spring (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) 7H>/ b/3w X714 QA) 200
SC222-03  Shock Plastic Parts Set (Scorpion 2014)  ¥/3v97Z/\—="Yt v+ 350
SC223 Rear Shock Set (Scorpion 2014) D7Yavyyh 2000
SC223-01  Rear Shock Shaft (2pcs/Scorpion 2014)  1J772/3v7<v 7~ QA) 400
SC223-02  Rear Shock Spring (2pcs/Scorpion 2014)  U7/3w I A TU5 Q) 200
SC224Y  Wing (Yellow/Scorpion 2014) PEOZAC =iy 400
SC225 Spur Gear Set (Scorpion 2014) AN=FT 1k 400
SC226 Servo Saver Set (Scorpion 2014) H—Rt/N\—tyh 400
SC227 Front Bumper (Scorpion 2014) 7avh\VIN= 250

29



SCORPION 2014 Parts List
SC228

2, S

SS M3x3mm
® x2pcs @ x2pcs  xdpes

m

x2pcs

‘ ‘ x2pcs

Pivot Ball 5.8xM2.6x11.5mm
x4pcs

Pivot Ball 5.8M3x12.5mm
x8pcs

SC243

Ball Nut 4.8xM2.6mm
x2pcs

L T
(2}
oo () x2pes o @ x2pes
e 2 )
SC228 Diff.Inner Parts Set (Scorpion 2014) TIAVF—=I\=Yty b 900
SC229 Gear Set (Scorpion 2014) Freyh 800
SC230 Pinion Gear Set (Scorpion 2014) EZAvFT7Ey b 300
SC231 Rear Sus Post set (Scorpion 2014) D7 HARAMY b 1000
SC232 Swing Shaft (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) S OZZ WINVIN| 600
SC233 Rear Wheel Axle (2pcs/Scorpion 2014)  J77KA—)LT7IZIL (2A) 600
SC234 Drive Washer Set (2pcs/Scorpion 2014)  R54 77> +—1wk QA) 550
SC235 Gear Shaft Set (Scorpion 2014) Fryv Ty 700
SC236 Up Right King pin (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) 7y 754 b7 EY QA) 750
SC237 Front Sus Joint (Scorpion 2014) 70V MRI ATk 300
SC238 Dust boot (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) AZART =Y N 150
SC239 Front Arm Shaft (Scorpion 2014) TAVE=LIvTh 350
SC240 5.8mmxM2.6 Pivot Ball (8pcs/Scorpion 2014) 58mmxM2.6E 7R hR—)L (8A) 300
SC241 5.8mmxM3 Pivot Ball (4pcs/Scorpion 2014)  5.8mmxM3E Ry NR—)L (4A) 200
SC242 4.8mmxM2.6 Ball Nut (2pcs/Scorpion 2014)  48mmxM2.678—/LFv  QA) 250
SC243 Tie-Rod Set (Scorpion 2014) 24Oy Ry 450

30

SCBO001 (Clear)

—
® x2pcs
@ x2pcs

Y &l (fHiE)
SCB001  Clear Body Set (Scorpion 2014) JUTRT vk 1800
SCHO001SC  Front Wheel (Satin Chrome/2pcs/Scorpion 2014) 70/ MRA— U 770~ LAyF2A) 1000
SCH002SC  Rear Wheel (Satin Chrome/2pcs/Scorpion 2014)  JA7kA — )b (7>90—LAvE2N) 1000
SCT001H  Front Tire (Hard/2pcs/Scorpion 2014)  7A/MaA ¥ (/\—F/2A) 650
SCT002M  Rear Tire (Medium/2pcshwith Inner/Scorpion 2014) U724 ¥ (STATLANA 1) 1300
LA43 5.8mm Ball End(12pcs) R-IVIV R 58¢(12pcs) 300
UM612  Diff Shaft (2pcs/ULTIMA SC) 7797 b (2pes/ULTIMA SC) 700

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.




SCORPION 2014 Option Parts List

SC219BK (Black) / R (Red)

7 s
4

el . p o

1 m‘ G

= > 30 a
[ == =
o — 50
(]mmmm (d} c=24 om (junm
Flange BH M3x10mm x4pcs ~ R-Pin 4mm x2pcs ~ SS M3x3mm x1pes — BH M3x8mm x6pcs

. BK(Black)
\ CM (Shiny Chrome )

| x2pcs
© ©
SCH002BK/CM § SCT001IM/S § SCTO002S (Soft)
BK (Black) M (Medium) NE-S=S- N
CM (Shiny Chrome ) y X
x2pcs Q 2pcs O x2pcs
SCWO001

x2pcs

SCW002 SCW003

B H
X200 Nut M3 x2pcs ) Nut M3 x2pcs
X2pcs ~
o8 ’ o8
Nylon Nut M3 x2pcs Nylon Nut M3 x2pcs
(mmm [
CAP M2.6x8mm x2pcs CAP M2.6x8mm x2pcs
(oo [ (oonnommomm [
BH M3x15mm x2pcs CAP M2.6x12mm x2pcs | | BH M3x18mm x2pcs CAP M2.6x12mm x2pcs

[ oo

FH M3x15mm x4pcs

(] ©H8 (e ©Hf

BH M3x8mm x3pcs Nut M3 x2pcs BH M3x8mm x3pcs Nut M3 x2pcs

(o 3] (oo 2]

BH M3x15mm x2pcs ~ Nylon Nut M3 x2pcs BH M3x15mm x2pcs ~ Nylon Nut M3 x2pcs

Y Eff (i)

SC219BK  Radio Box Set (Black/Scorpion 2014) FIFRYYAEYNTZY7) 1400
SC219R Radio Box Set (Red/Scorpion 2014) FIFRYYAEY LYK 1400
SC224BK  Wing (Black/Scorpion 2014) A9 (T597) 400
SC224R Wing (Red/Scorpion 2014) 91407 (LyR) 400
SCHO01BK  Front Wheel (Black/2pcs/Scorpion 2014) AV MRA—=IUTZ712N)
SCHOO1CM  Front Wheel (Shiny Chromel2pes/Scorpion 2014) 700/ kA —IU& =LAy +/2) 1200
SCH002BK  Rear Wheel (Black/2pcs/Scorpion) Y RA—=)V (T 77/ 2pcs)
SCHO02CM  Rear Wheel (Shiny Chrome/2pcs/Scorpion 2014) )7 7RA =)L (Y O— LA vF/2A) 1200
SCT00TM  Front Tire (Medium/2pcs/Scorpion 2014) AV AV (ST4TL2N) 650
SCT001S Front Tire (Soft/2pcs/Scorpion 2014) TaYIAY (VT2 650
SCT002S Rear Tire (Soft/2pcs/with Inner/Scorpion 2014) 24+ (Y 7 MN2A/A>T—1H) 1300
SCW001 Hard Main Chassis Rail (7075/Scorpion 2014)  /\—R XA >+ Y—L—)L(7075)
SCW002 Carbon Front Shock Stay (2pes/Scorpion 2014)  A—HR> 70> ~/3v 27— (2pcs) 1200
SCW003 Carbon Front Shock Stay (HG Shocki2pes/Scorpion 2014) - HG/ 3w/ BA—HR> 70/ b3y A7 — (2N 1400
SCW004 Carbon Servo Saver Mount (Scorpion 2014) A=A =R N\ =TV
SCW005 Carbon Rear Sus Plate (Scorpion 2014) A=K THRTL—h 2500
SCW006 Carbon Rear Shock Stay (Scorpion 2014) H—RI) TV )ART— 1300
SCW007 Carbon Rear Shock Stay (HG Shock/Scorpion 2014) - HGZav 7 BA—R/)7Y/3vIART— 1500

SCWO008 SCW009 SCW010

606176 6061T6
x2pcs
) m [ "|\I|||\||||||||||||||||I\||||\||||||||||||||||\||||\| mﬂmm
FH M3x8mm FH M3x12mm FH M3x15mm FH M3x15mm xd SS M5x5mm x2pcs
x5pcs X2pcs x4pcs X1omm Xpes

FH M3x8mm x2pcs

SCW016 SCWO017

BH M3x8mm x6pcs  FH M3x10mm x2pcs
‘H\HHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHH\H\HH Bﬂ
BH M3x25mm x1pcs  Nylon Nut M3 x3pcs

SCW018
2.

Gear Box
Conversion for
Original Scorpion

White LED

Hard Type Ball Diff | | Le Mans 490

Y il (i)
SCW008  Carbon Gear Box Mount (Scorpion 2014)  A—R>F 7Ry AR/ b 2200
SCW009  CNCAm Shaft Block (2pcs/Scorpion 2014)  CNCT7—L3/+7 M7 01w% QA) 1700
SCWO010  CNC Front Caster Lock Set (2pes/Scorpion 2014) CNCT O b+ X2—0v 74y b2A) 2700
SCWO011GM CNC Motor Plate (Gunmetal/Scorpion 2014) CINCE—42—7L— (> 4%) 2000
SCWO012  Universal Swing Shaft(2pcs/Scorpion 2014)  1=/\—4 VAL 7Y+ 72N 3000
SCWO013  HG Shock Set (4pcs/Scorpion 2014)  AJ—EAVHGYavo4y MaA) 7800
SCW014  Front Bumper (Small Type/Scorpion 2014) 70NV \—= RE—IV217) 250
SCWO015  Light Bucket Compatie Roll Cage Set(Soorpion 2014) 51 b/ Vry MHISE— 1L —ry b 300
SCW016  HG Wing Stay Set (Scorpion 2014) BV IATA 350
SCW017  Light Bucket Set(2pcs/Scorpion 2014) 54 b\ ey k QAY) 1600
SCW018  LED Light Bulb Set(Scorpion 2014) LEDZA MV Ty b 1200
SCWO019  Scorpion Gear Box Conversion Set AO-EAVFTRYIAIVIN=Ya eyh 7500
LA43H Ball End(5.8mm/Hard/12Pcs) A=)V R(5.8mm//\-R/12Pcs) 600

UMW602  Ball Diff Set (Ultima SC/DB/RB/RT) R-)LT 74w b (ULTIMA SC/DB/RBS/RTS) 3800
37021 Le Mans 490 MOTOR (Brushed/30Tum)  Le Mans 490E—%—(753/302—>) 4000
% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

31



